Run Date Time: 4/17/2024 4:45:26 PM - 4:45:49 PM

UCLA - REGISTRAR'S OFFICE - STUDENT RECORDS SYSTEM
RR0~V021 PARTO02 - RPT OF UCLA FRATERNITY/SORORITY LIFE — ALL COUNCIL QUARTERLY GPA/COMPARISON REPORT

TOTAL GPA COMPARISON REPORT

TITLE

ALL FRATERNITY GPA

ALL SORORITY GPA

ALL UCLA GREEK UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS
ALL UCLA NEW GREEK MEMBER
ALL UCLA UNDERGRADUATE

ALL UNDERGRADUATE MEN

ALL UNDERGRADUATE WOMEN
ASIAN GREEK COUNCIL
INTERFRATERNITY COUNCIL
LATINX GREEK COUNCIL
MULTI-INTEREST GREEK COUNCIL
NATIONAL PAN-HELLENIC COUNCIL
PANHELLENIC COUNCIL

TERM: 24W

GPA CURRENT

3.52
3.61
3.58
3.52
3.53
3.51
3.55
3.38
3.55
3.14
3.54
3.22
3.64
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TOTAL STUDENT

COUNT

1184
1834
3018
607
33347
12922
20425
82
1069
97
186
40
1544



Run Date Time: 4/26/2024 3:33:03 PM

UCLA - REGISTRAR'S OFFICE - STUDENT RECORDS SYSTEM
SA_RPT_0365-RPT OF FSL: Community Summary Report Part 01: All Members

CHAPTER

Zeta Phi Beta Sorority - Nu Lambda Chapter
Sigma Pi Sigma Psi Sorority
Sigma Delta Sigma Sorority

Beta Delta Alpha Fraternity
Kappa Alpha Theta Sorority
Delta Gamma Sorority

Gamma Phi Beta Sorority

Alpha Epsilon Pi Fraternity
Kappa Kappa Gamma Sorority
Pi Beta Phi Sorority

Alpha Phi Sorority

Chi Omega Sorority

Alpha Gamma Alpha Sorority
Sigma Phi Epsilon Fraternity
Sigma Nu Fraternity

Alpha Gamma Omega Fraternity
Chi Delta Theta Sorority

Phi Sigma Rho Sorority

Sigma Chi Fraternity

Phi Kappa Psi Fraternity

Theta Chi Fraternity

Alpha Delta Pi Sorority

Alpha Epsilon Omega Fraternity
Beta Theta Pi Fraternity

Zeta Beta Tau Fraternity

Sigma Alpha Epsilon Fraternity
Delta Sigma Phi Fraternity
Lambda Chi Alpha Fraternity
Kappa Delta Sorority

Kappa Psi Epsilon Sorority, Inc.
Theta Delta Chi Fraternity
Theta Xi Fraternity

Sigma Pi Beta Fraternity

Chi Alpha Delta Sorority

Alpha Chi Omega Sorority
Sigma Pi Fraternity

Theta Kappa Phi Sorority

Kappa Sigma

Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority, Inc.
Zeta Phi Rho Fraternity

Phi Lambda Rho Sorority Inc.
Lambda Theta Alpha Latin Sorority, Inc.
Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc.
Sigma Alpha Zeta Sorority Inc.
Sigma Lambda Beta International Fraternity, Inc.
Lambda Theta Nu Sorority, Inc.

Omega Sigma Tau Fraternity

La Unidad Latina, Lambda Upsilon Lambda Fraternity, Inc.

Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc.
Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc.
Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority, Inc.
Delta Tau Delta Fraternity

Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc.
Nu Alpha Kappa Fraternity Inc.
Gamma Zeta Alpha Fraternity, Inc.

Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity, Inc.

Sigma Lambda Gamma National Sorority, Incorporated
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NPHC
MIGC
MIGC
MIGC
PANHEL
PANHEL
PANHEL
IFC
PANHEL
PANHEL
PANHEL
PANHEL
MIGC
IFC
IFC
IFC
MIGC
PANHEL
IFC
IFC
IFC
PANHEL
MIGC
IFC
IFC
IFC
IFC
IFC
PANHEL
MIGC
IFC
IFC
MIGC
AGC
PANHEL
IFC
AGC
IFC
NPHC
MIGC
LGC
LGC
NPHC
MIGC
LGC
LGC
AGC

LGC

NPHC
NPHC
NPHC
IFC
NPHC
LGC
LGC
NPHC

LGC

TERM : 24W

MEMBE
R COUNT

3
28
8
4
186
137
140
60
184
187
169
136
25
69
130

11
106
125
103

69

90

26

69

51

98

16

95
122

B5)

65
12
30
99
20
34
53]
18

19

29

23
21

13

ATTEMPTED
GRADED
UNITS

2566
1866
1990
837
2581
2694
2376
1988
329
935
1771
136
135
1569
1697
1378
972
1317
347
922
691
1226
207
1254
1742
459
99
874
156
419
1385
261
447
739
275
37
246
89
106
396

317
262

171

113

55
125
44
125
170
40

35

ATTEMPTED
PASS/NP

o N » O O -Em o

o

GRADE
POINTS

180.00
1598.60
313.30
179.50
9566.90
6926.20
7351.00
3089.60
9523.70
9910.10
8726.10
7282.60
1199.00
3403.00
6415.70
488.30
484.30
5625.50
6068.80
4920.50
3468.60
4674.20
1227.60
3250.80
2426.60
4301.60
725.50
4383.50
6084.70
1599.30
343.90
3034.00
538.40
1441.50
4741.90
885.80
1512.10
2498.80
921.80
123.10
808.10
289.60
342.10
1272.60
|
1011.50
834.70

542.70

352.70
|

166.90
377.80
127.80
360.20
471.00
109.30

82.20

TERM
GPA

3.83
3.82
3.82
3.74
3.73
371
3.69
3.69
3.69
3.68
3.67
3.66
3.64
3.64
3.62
3.59
3.59
BI59
3.58
3.57
3.57
355
3.54
358
351
BICH!
3.50
3.50
3.49
3.48
3.47
3.47
3.45
3.44
3.42
3.39
3.38
3.38
3.35
3.33
3.28
3.25
3.23
321

3.19
3.19

3.17

3.12

3.03
3.02
2.90
2.88
2.77
2573

2.35

RANKING BY

TERM GPA

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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48

49

51
52
53
54
55
56

57
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